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順位 名   前
準決勝
1回戦

準決勝
2回戦 優勝

1 Stevie　Weber 435 455

2 土方　捷 418 473

3 田中 椋也 482 489

4 石川 　新 435 478

5 斉藤　祐太 424 422

6 小原　 照之 470 441

7 藤井　信人 415

8 西山 　翔悟 436

9 吉田　 健大 407

10 新畑　雄飛 391

11 藤原　 聖佳 383

12 羽ヶ崎 匠海 381

13 畑  秀明 369

14 塚越 　翔太 426 331

15 井戸  寛 433 324

16 森　由尋 321

17 堀ノ内 智大 416

18 長澤   椋 415

19 鈴木  健也 408

20 工藤　貴志 407

21 堤  祐樹 403

22 石川　 裕大 392

23 清水　弘子 371

24 斉藤  征哉 363

25 稲葉　貴久 357

26 斉藤   琢哉 342

27 小野  在由 339

28 北川　 市子 339

29 助川  利都 337

30 百瀬　道広 319

31 鎌田　武男 316

32 中村 雅俊 288
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37 土方　捷 222

38
Stevie
Weber 236

決勝TM　BEST8 決勝TM　BEST4 決勝TM　優勝決定戦

33 田中 椋也 183

235

199

34 藤井　信人 180

35 土方　捷 257

37

36 石川 　新 167

40 石川 　新 212

39 斉藤　祐太 200

DHC PBA Chameleon Open　決勝TM表
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36 西山 　翔悟 172

小原　 照之



順位 名   前 Org Name 8G T/PIN total total
決勝TM
Best 8

決勝TM
Best 4

決勝TM
優勝決定戦

Avg.

1 田中 椋也 JBC Ryoya Tanaka 1560 222 213 435 264 225 489 183 205.15
2 石川 　新 JBC Arata Ishikawa 1611 238 180 418 235 243 478 212 209.15
3 土方　捷 PBAJ Hayato Hijikata 1610 236 246 482 223 250 473 257 217.08
4 Stevie　Weber 一般 Stevie　Weber 1576 201 234 435 231 224 455 237 207.92
5 小原　 照之 JPBA Teruyuki Obara 1612 191 233 424 225 216 441 199 205.85
6 西山 　翔悟 PBAJ Shogo Nishiyama 1581 223 247 470 211 225 436 172 204.54
7 斉藤　祐太 JBC Yuta Saito 1742 196 226 422 200 214.91
8 藤井　信人 JPBA Nobuhito Fujii 1699 186 229 415 180 208.55
9 吉田　 健大 JBC Kenta Yoshida 1804 211 196 407 221.10

10 新畑　雄飛 JBC Yuhi Shinbata 1780 175 216 391 217.10
11 藤原　 聖佳 JBC Seika Fujiwara 1745 203 180 383 212.80
12 羽ヶ崎 匠海 JBC Takumi Hagasaki 1692 156 225 381 207.30
13 畑  秀明 JBC Hideaki Hata 1691 197 172 369 206.00
14 塚越 　翔太 一般 Shota Tsukagoshi 1562 232 194 426 180 151 331 193.25
15 井戸  寛 JBC Yutaka Ido 1628 225 208 433 161 163 324 198.75
16 森　由尋 JBC Yukihiro Mori 1704 197 124 321 202.50
17 堀ノ内 智大 JPBA Tomohiro Horinouchi 1577 188 228 416 199.30
18 長澤   椋 JBC Ryo Nagasawa 1567 214 201 415 198.20
19 鈴木  健也 JBC Kenya Suzuki 1548 172 236 408 195.60
20 工藤　貴志 JPBA Takashi Kudo 1651 208 199 407 205.80
21 堤  祐樹 JBC Yuki Tsutsumi 1644 170 233 403 204.70
22 石川　 裕大 JBC Yuta Ishikawa 1571 172 220 392 196.30
23 清水　弘子 PBA Hiroko Shimizu 1572 201 170 371 194.30
24 斉藤  征哉 JPBA Seiya Saito 1570 191 172 363 193.30
25 稲葉　貴久 NBF Takahisa Inaba 1632 159 198 357 198.90
26 斉藤   琢哉 JPBA Takuya Saito 1589 180 162 342 193.10
27 小野  在由 PBAJ Ariyoshi Ono 1566 171 168 339 190.50
28 北川　 市子 ABBF Ichiko Kitagawa 1594 173 166 339 193.30
29 助川  利都 NBF Ritsu Sukegawa 1582 174 163 337 191.90
30 百瀬　道広 0 Michihiro Momose 1577 174 145 319 189.60
31 鎌田　武男 NBF Takeo Kamata 1605 169 147 316 192.10
32 中村 雅俊 一般 Masatoshi Nakamura 1585 119 169 288 187.30

DHC PBA Chameleon Open　総合成績
準決勝
1回戦

準決勝
2回戦



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 前半
前半
順位 5G 6G 7G 8G 後半

8G
T/PIN

8G
順位 Avg.

1 53-2 吉田　 健大 JBC Kenta Yoshida 196 278 225 189 888 4 227 235 228 226 916 1804 1 225.4
2 51-2 新畑　雄飛 JBC Yuhi Shinbata 215 216 234 244 909 3 236 188 229 218 871 1780 2 223.1
3 14-2 藤原　 聖佳 JBC Seika Fujiwara 223 190 225 280 918 2 197 215 220 195 827 1745 3 218.1
4 36-1 斉藤　祐太 JBC Yuta Saito 225 202 168 228 823 12 231 183 257 248 919 1742 4 213.4
5 42-1 森　由尋 JBC Yukihiro Mori 201 182 224 248 855 7 216 212 223 198 849 1704 5 215.1
6 33-2 藤井　信人 JPBA Nobuhito Fujii 257 159 232 205 853 8 134 234 247 231 846 1699 6 212.4
7 50-2 羽ヶ崎 匠海 JBC Takumi Hagasaki 204 157 245 211 817 15 196 199 279 201 875 1692 7 213.0
8 52-1 畑  秀明 JBC Hideaki Hata 280 166 232 205 883 5 193 180 156 279 808 1691 8 201.7
9 50-1 工藤　貴志 JPBA Takashi Kudo 244 171 175 172 762 39 236 258 194 201 889 1651 9 207.1

10 60-3 堤  祐樹 JBC Yuki Tsutsumi 187 171 188 279 825 11 171 187 216 245 819 1644 10 199.9
11 46-2 稲葉　貴久 NBF Takahisa Inaba 225 213 190 171 799 22 246 235 155 197 833 1632 11 205.0
12 7-2 井戸  寛 JBC Yutaka Ido 186 193 244 226 849 9 209 142 196 232 779 1628 12 203.5
13 8-2 小原　 照之 JPBA Teruyuki Obara 210 210 188 183 791 24 182 244 190 205 821 1612 13 201.5
14 56-3 石川 　新 JBC Arata Ishikawa 187 170 190 179 726 66 202 223 246 214 885 1611 14 199.6
15 59-2 土方　捷 PBAJ Hayato Hijikata 194 192 188 160 734 61 258 199 228 191 876 1610 15 202.7
16 59-1 鎌田　武男 NBF Takeo Kamata 175 180 225 168 748 50 224 199 227 207 857 1605 16 199.7
17 20-2 北川　 市子 ABBF Ichiko Kitagawa 265 215 224 215 919 1 167 160 185 163 675 1594 17 199.3
18 7-1 斉藤   琢哉 JPBA Takuya Saito 201 220 179 167 767 35 187 236 221 178 822 1589 18 198.6
19 38-1 中村 雅俊 一般 Masatoshi Nakamura 200 245 197 183 825 10 190 183 202 185 760 1585 19 200.0
20 5-1 助川  利都 NBF Ritsu Sukegawa 201 177 185 174 737 56 195 181 225 244 845 1582 20 197.8
21 16-1 西山 　翔悟 PBAJ Shogo Nishiyama 198 237 172 214 821 13 214 191 191 164 760 1581 21 197.6
22 20-3 百瀬　道広 0 Michihiro Momose 181 188 193 166 728 64 202 247 177 223 849 1577 22 197.1
23 9-2 堀ノ内 智大 JPBA Tomohiro Horinouchi 193 153 257 169 772 32 203 160 190 252 805 1577 23 197.1
24 54-2 Stevie　Weber 一般 Stevie　Weber 205 200 179 180 764 36 170 222 216 204 812 1576 24 196.0
25 34-3 清水　弘子 PBA Hiroko Shimizu 195 173 192 181 741 53 222 211 198 200 831 1572 25 196.5
26 43-1 石川　 裕大 JBC Yuta Ishikawa 207 231 165 156 759 43 222 257 139 194 812 1571 26 196.7
27 39-1 斉藤  征哉 JPBA Seiya Saito 164 210 197 206 777 30 200 213 190 190 793 1570 27 197.1
28 6-1 長澤   椋 JBC Ryo Nagasawa 168 169 220 201 758 44 170 203 223 213 809 1567 28 195.9
29 35-2 小野  在由 PBAJ Ariyoshi Ono 204 179 205 214 802 20 184 215 159 206 764 1566 29 194.3
30 10-2 塚越 　翔太 一般 Shota Tsukagoshi 268 169 177 194 808 17 233 195 160 166 754 1562 30 195.3
31 6-3 田中 椋也 JBC Ryoya Tanaka 202 228 181 173 784 27 190 196 179 211 776 1560 31 195.0
32 21-2 鈴木  健也 JBC Kenya Suzuki 168 192 213 177 750 48 180 189 203 226 798 1548 32 193.5
33 57-1 伊吹　太陽 JBC Atsushi Ibuki 202 167 188 179 736 57 186 214 192 213 805 1541 33 189.7
34 22-2 中村　光一 一般 Koichi Nakamura 151 163 204 244 762 40 205 187 158 225 775 1537 34 192.1
35 8-3 畠山　正寛 一般 Masahiro Hatakeyama 148 188 243 162 741 54 228 154 239 175 796 1537 35 192.1
36 38-3 高橋  隼人 PBAJ Hayato Takahashi 167 188 211 150 716 71 219 229 214 156 818 1534 36 196.9
37 54-1 松下　昭史 PBAJ Akifumi Matsushita 216 255 194 143 808 18 177 202 179 168 726 1534 37 195.1
38 29-2 高坂  麻衣 PBA Mai Takasaka 192 166 153 224 735 60 224 203 196 171 794 1529 38 191.1
39 14-3 森　岩雄 JBC Iwao Mori 188 186 183 203 760 41 182 227 192 166 767 1527 39 190.9
40 36-2 西山 　響 JBC Hibiki Nishiyama 201 162 224 172 759 42 212 183 195 177 767 1526 40 192.7

DHC PBA Chameleon Open　予選８G



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 前半
前半
順位 5G 6G 7G 8G 後半

8G
T/PIN

8G
順位 Avg.

DHC PBA Chameleon Open　予選８G

41 43-2 宮下　剛 PBAJ Tsuyoshi Miyashita 199 196 198 180 773 31 189 194 178 189 750 1523 41 190.6
42 29-1 鮫島  蓮 JBC Ren Sameshima 183 226 151 192 752 47 178 189 232 164 763 1515 42 189.4
43 16-3 小森　清人 JPBA Kiyohito Komori 221 155 235 152 763 38 209 147 214 182 752 1515 43 189.4
44 4-3 馬場　清司 一般 Seiji Baba 184 147 212 155 698 84 208 208 174 225 815 1513 44 189.1
45 35-1 Tony Anderson PBAJ Tony Anderson 224 178 197 185 784 28 134 212 170 210 726 1510 45 185.7
46 4-1 伏木  克聡 JPBA Katsutoshi Fushiki 173 220 141 199 733 62 182 209 206 175 772 1505 46 188.1
47 5-2 秋吉　夕紀 PBA Yuki Akiyoshi 240 166 163 221 790 26 160 197 168 190 715 1505 47 188.1
48 15-1 菅野  直人 JBC Naoto Kanno 161 216 215 269 861 6 170 157 163 153 643 1504 48 188.0
49 41-2 Buster Brown 一般 Buster Brown 198 179 171 167 715 72 224 182 189 193 788 1503 49 187.1
50 51-1 東海  純 JBC Makoto Tokai 165 249 172 217 803 19 151 200 194 154 699 1502 50 192.6
51 47-2 白濱  大夢 JBC Taimu Shirahama 141 141 182 201 665 98 221 202 191 217 831 1496 51 182.7
52 60-1 小西　 菖平 PBAJ Shohei Konishi 150 189 234 183 756 46 212 164 177 187 740 1496 52 187.0
53 10-1 萩尾　和海 PBAJ Kazuumi Hagio 147 196 199 170 712 77 200 145 235 203 783 1495 53 186.9
54 25-1 浦口　健一 JBC Kenichi Uraguchi 196 190 245 166 797 23 186 201 148 163 698 1495 54 186.9
55 31-2 Dan Griner PBA Dan Griner 174 170 169 186 699 83 144 180 252 207 783 1482 55 185.3
56 58-2 小島  秀夫 NBF Hideo Kojima 217 149 208 195 769 34 162 222 155 171 710 1479 56 186.9
57 17-2 北川　 一幸 ABBF Kazuyuki Kitagawa 196 201 179 172 748 49 172 207 187 164 730 1478 57 184.8
58 11-2 斉藤　隆浩 一般 Takahiro Saito 194 224 178 212 808 16 193 187 183 107 670 1478 58 184.8
59 18-1 甘糟　翔太 JPBA Shota Amakasu 180 169 241 193 783 29 199 182 156 157 694 1477 59 184.6
60 12-3 浅田 　梨奈 JPBA Rina Asada 184 186 188 213 771 33 215 169 170 147 701 1472 60 184.0
61 37-1 太田　 誠 JPBA Makoto Ota 194 235 153 163 745 52 174 177 169 206 726 1471 61 180.7
62 12-1 加藤  大祐 一般 Daisuke Kato 129 210 123 162 624 119 213 198 265 170 846 1470 62 183.8
63 20-1 齋藤　剛一 JPBA Koichi Saito 154 177 245 182 758 45 169 179 189 173 710 1468 63 183.5
64 13-2 鶴見  亮剛 PBAJ Ryogo Tsurumi 189 199 190 224 802 21 214 145 137 161 657 1459 64 182.4
65 60-2 PAT　NOLAN PBA Pat　Nolan 209 173 191 248 821 14 179 129 173 156 637 1458 65 186.0
66 17-1 蛭田　浩章 NBF Hiroaki Hiruta 188 146 187 215 736 59 172 181 170 191 714 1450 66 181.3
67 49-2 浅原　孝充 JBC Takamitsu Asahara 147 211 166 160 684 91 173 223 192 176 764 1448 67 181.7
68 3-2 藤井　一浩 JPBA Kazuhiro Fujii 171 201 185 207 764 37 147 203 192 137 679 1443 68 180.4
69 44-2 村上　裕一 PBAJ Yuichi Murakami 107 186 215 214 722 69 204 169 167 180 720 1442 69 180.3
70 42-2 比嘉　有史 JBC Arifumi Higa 181 134 178 150 643 107 206 218 174 198 796 1439 70 177.3
71 40-2 亀島　愛永 JBC Manae Kameshima 195 182 144 224 745 51 165 194 155 179 693 1438 71 179.9
72 40-3 篠田　晃一 PBAJ Koichi Shinoda 175 183 193 147 698 85 202 222 156 155 735 1433 72 182.6
73 25-2 飯村  憲二 NBF Kenji Iimura 192 173 145 135 645 105 213 158 193 224 788 1433 73 179.1
74 40-1 河合  珠美 JPBA Tamami Kawai 174 197 179 179 729 63 145 174 201 183 703 1432 74 178.4
75 22-1 宇賀神　正敏 PBAJ Masatoshi Ugajin 220 157 182 156 715 74 150 160 182 224 716 1431 75 178.9
76 14-1 近田　裕介 一般 Yusuke Konda 225 166 216 184 791 25 150 142 176 169 637 1428 76 178.5
77 57-2 上原　直幸 一般 Naoyuki Uehara 169 188 154 130 641 109 193 217 160 217 787 1428 77 173.0
78 53-1 井上　祐樹 PBAJ Yuki Inoue 155 190 191 170 706 81 145 188 209 172 714 1420 78 178.3
79 45-2 浦野  実紅 JBC Miku Urano 171 200 174 169 714 75 173 177 171 183 704 1418 79 176.4
80 15-2 小林  利行 JBC Toshiyuki Kobayashi 155 190 159 171 675 94 141 189 221 192 743 1418 80 177.3



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 前半
前半
順位 5G 6G 7G 8G 後半

8G
T/PIN

8G
順位 Avg.

DHC PBA Chameleon Open　予選８G

81 52-2 中村　成克 JBC Hidekatsu Nakamura 192 215 144 189 740 55 134 186 175 180 675 1415 81 176.4
82 48-1 城間　美南海 一般 Minami Shiroma 157 183 183 161 684 90 187 176 144 216 723 1407 82 170.1
83 32-2 三田　 誠 一般 Makoto Mita 184 158 200 165 707 80 214 170 133 176 693 1400 83 175.0
84 23-1 荻野  凌佑 PBAJ Ryosuke Ogino 161 172 192 202 727 65 148 169 181 174 672 1399 84 174.9
85 30-2 田中　初美 JPBA Hatsumi Tanaka 148 174 157 139 618 121 144 246 237 143 770 1388 85 173.5
86 4-2 佐々木　秀雄 PBAJ Hideo Sasaki 184 193 182 152 711 78 160 183 160 173 676 1387 86 173.4
87 55-2 山崎袈裟夫 一般 Kesao Yamazaki 153 198 167 194 712 76 165 180 172 158 675 1387 87 175.6
88 33-1 佐野　和男 ABBF Kazuo Sano 181 155 189 171 696 86 171 132 192 193 688 1384 88 173.0
89 19-2 岩渕萌香 一般 Moeka　Iwabuchi 160 151 189 219 719 70 172 151 171 168 662 1381 89 172.6
90 11-1 田中  美佳 PBA Mika Tanaka 213 145 148 161 667 97 160 202 183 168 713 1380 90 172.5
91 56-2 高野   哲也 PBAJ Tetsuya Takano 147 131 164 205 647 104 237 144 154 198 733 1380 91 168.9
92 39-2 丸山　輝彦 0 Teruhiko Maruyama 157 167 174 178 676 93 157 178 163 198 696 1372 92 167.7
93 46-3 松村　孝久 一般 Takahisa Matsumura 138 181 187 165 671 96 171 176 174 178 699 1370 93 170.3
94 19-1 東　達也 一般 Tatsuya Higashi 158 195 182 180 715 73 136 137 196 186 655 1370 94 171.3
95 18-2 柏井  辰夫 PBAJ Tatsuo Kashiwai 157 187 173 192 709 79 149 176 172 162 659 1368 95 171.0
96 46-1 飯田　菜々 JPBA Iida Nana 135 153 179 212 679 92 148 228 150 163 689 1368 96 172.1
97 55-1 及部　優美 PBA Yumi Oyobe 187 191 150 165 693 87 155 166 204 145 670 1363 97 174.0
98 50-3 熊王  僚美 JBC Tomomi Kumaoh 156 156 156 174 642 108 164 189 169 198 720 1362 98 166.3
99 58-3 佐藤　晃一 NBF Koichi Sato 145 148 133 150 576 130 234 160 213 177 784 1360 99 169.0

100 34-1 蝦名 淑匡 JBC Yoshimasa Ebina 147 187 175 181 690 88 199 112 202 153 666 1356 100 169.5
101 54-3 佐藤  充宏 PBAJ Mitsuhiro Sato 147 152 189 156 644 106 204 166 158 182 710 1354 101 167.4
102 30-3 小川  智美 JBC Tomomi Ogawa 159 173 145 134 611 123 174 188 207 171 740 1351 102 168.9
103 3-1 渡辺  由美 JPBA Yumi Watanabe 202 156 161 144 663 99 171 168 180 164 683 1346 103 168.3
104 9-1 一ノ瀬   靖 JBC Yasushi Ichinose 173 205 184 174 736 58 191 142 149 127 609 1345 104 168.1
105 56-1 濵名　晃司 PBAJ Koji Hamana 150 168 148 159 625 117 157 189 180 187 713 1338 105 164.4
106 41-1 田中　信祐 ABBF Shinsuke Tanaka 216 177 178 153 724 68 133 190 166 122 611 1335 106 173.3
107 12-2 長谷川　雄政 JBC Yusei Hasegawa 147 167 170 167 651 100 169 153 157 198 677 1328 107 166.0
108 42-3 小菅　雅孝 PBAJ Masataka Kosuge 200 147 154 135 636 112 179 195 126 187 687 1323 108 162.3
109 30-1 飯田　稔 一般 Minoru Iida 169 199 197 159 724 67 148 142 170 138 598 1322 109 165.3
110 24-1 吉田　茂樹 PBAJ Shigeki Yoshida 159 148 194 147 648 102 185 136 234 119 674 1322 110 165.3
111 23-2 市川 千津子 JBC Chizuko Ichiwaka 160 190 180 169 699 82 148 142 155 177 622 1321 111 165.1
112 6-2 大島 潤 PBAJ Jun Oshima 192 124 180 151 647 103 182 213 153 125 673 1320 112 165.0
113 8-1 Domicus　Perdur 一般 Domicus Perdur 184 166 133 156 639 111 190 147 158 184 679 1318 113 164.8
114 37-2 蔵五　雄介 NBF Yusuke Zogo 128 188 168 166 650 101 153 169 154 188 664 1314 114 160.9
115 49-1 Robert　Mitchell 一般 Robert　Mitchell 153 148 153 163 617 122 152 209 162 171 694 1311 115 162.9
116 13-1 宗形　智 JBC Masaru Munakata 141 183 135 169 628 115 173 164 141 201 679 1307 116 163.4
117 24-3 鈴木　貴広 ABBF Takahiro Suzuki 150 171 161 158 640 110 169 152 157 185 663 1303 117 162.9
118 34-2 長野　信也 PBAJ Shinya Chono 182 166 171 154 673 95 158 163 148 157 626 1299 118 162.4
119 38-2 向谷  優那 JBC Yuna Mukotani 166 157 157 146 626 116 167 174 159 158 658 1284 119 160.9
120 48-2 小林　正典 一般 Masanori Kobayashi 159 122 192 157 630 114 170 167 159 150 646 1276 120 160.9



順位 レーン 名   前 Org Name 1G 2G 3G 4G 前半
前半
順位 5G 6G 7G 8G 後半

8G
T/PIN

8G
順位 Avg.

DHC PBA Chameleon Open　予選８G

121 45-1 今井  幸一 一般 Koichi Imai 159 168 138 140 605 124 176 161 170 161 668 1273 121 158.9
122 58-1 林 文治 一般 Fumiharu Hayashi 147 139 145 165 596 125 155 193 160 155 663 1259 122 157.7
123 36-3 大石　茜 PBA Akane Oishi 157 120 160 140 577 129 203 148 165 163 679 1256 123 156.1
124 44-3 野口  幸一郎 PBAJ Koichiro Noguchi 164 139 170 151 624 118 168 117 180 148 613 1237 124 155.6
125 24-2 鈴木  直巳 一般 Naomi Suzuki 160 135 125 125 545 132 208 137 179 163 687 1232 125 154.0
126 31-1 石黒  稔英 PBAJ Toshihide Ishiguro 172 130 153 136 591 127 141 135 180 178 634 1225 126 153.1
127 16-2 鈴木  彰子 PBAJ Akiko Suzuki 162 119 184 169 634 113 141 143 132 170 586 1220 127 152.5
128 44-1 濁川　和宏 一般 Kazuhiro Nigorikawa 170 166 124 125 585 128 168 133 193 137 631 1216 128 154.1
129 21-1 石嶺　尚 PBAJ Naoshi Ishimine 161 145 167 147 620 120 133 151 156 147 587 1207 129 150.9
130 26-2 山田　拓磨 一般 Takuma Yamada 164 149 156 124 593 126 149 146 124 159 578 1171 130 146.4
131 48-3 Joseph　Resee 一般 Joseph　Resee 134 117 138 180 569 131 138 140 155 167 600 1169 131 143.1
132 26-1 横部  州彦 PBA Kunihiko Yokobe 156 201 176 154 687 89 155 182 BL BL 337 1024 132 170.7
133 32-1 葵  瑞穂 PBAJ Mizuho Aoi BL BL BL BL 0 133 BL BL BL BL 0 0 133 #DIV/0!
134 47-1 小屋 　壮生 JBC Soki Koya BL BL BL BL 0 133 BL BL BL BL 0 0 133 #DIV/0!


